
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

6133 3637

1 96 67 74.5 74.5 97 69 6148 15 3668 0

2 94 70 73.5 73 95 69 6171 23 3093 0.55

3 91 67 74.8 70.2 95 73 0.05 6194 23 2918 0.22

4 89 66 78.5 75 93 71 6229 35 26320 0.29

5 83 59 77 72.5 87 64 T 6261 32 2413 0.22

6 84 57 64.5 60 95 60 6288 27 2286 0.12

7 86 52 65 61 94 63 6304 16 1882 0.41

8 87 68 69 67 93 65 0.32 6319 15 1971 0.23

9 73 60 66.5 64 76 65 0.8 6333 14 2756 0.01

10 81 57 64.5 63 90 66 6353 20 2573 0.19

11 87 62 72 66.5 95 67 6364 11 2350 0.22

12 90 63 81.5 75 97 68 6376 12 2045 0.3

13 88 70 73.5 72.5 99 67 0.2 6427 51 2069 0.18

14 82 65 71 68.5 89 71 0.09 6437 10 2088 0.07

15 86 63 70 69 96 70 6457 20 1804 0.29

16 88 64 79 72 96 71 6468 11 1548 0.25

17 90 63 67 68 100 70 6477 9 1398 2154 0.21

18 90 65 70 67.5 101 69 0.06 6490 13 1954 0.2

19 83 68 75 70 90 66 T 6516 26 1739 0.21

20 91 67 75 77 98 70 6537 21 1570 3066 0.17

21 87 66 73 74 95 73 0.7 6553 16 3562 0.21

22 86 66 73 72 93 73 6574 21 3286 0.27

23 82 66 73.8 72.8 92 74 0.01 6588 14 3162 0.14

24 87 68 74.5 72.2 98 74 6608 20 2936 0.22

25 77 65 74 68.5 81 72 T 6667 59 2764 0.18

26 75 63 68 66 80 69 0.04 6687 20 2766 0.03

27 79 64 69.5 62.8 85 67 6702 15 2678 0.09

28 89 66 73.5 73 98 69 6723 21 2452 0.23

29 85 70 76 74.5 94 74 0.58 6723 0 2844 0.19

30 94 65 69.5 65 99 72 0.55 6751 28 3122 0.27

31 85 57 65.5 59.5 95 64 6772 21 2819 0.3

Avg. 86 64 72 69 93 69 Total 3.4 0 Total 639 Total 6.47

2665 1989 Greatest 0.8 0 Adj. Total 6.47
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Obsn.
At Observation
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mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 
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